
CSU Student Tuition, 2000 to Present
(academic year full−time undergraduates, excluding campus−based fees)

$0

$1000

$2000

$3000

$4000

$5000

$6000

20
00

−0
1

20
01

−0
2

20
02

−0
3

20
03

−0
4

20
04

−0
5

20
05

−0
6

20
06

−0
7

20
07

−0
8

20
08

−0
9

20
09

−1
0

20
10

−1
1

20
11

−1
2

20
12

−1
3

20
13

−1
4

20
14

−1
5

20
15

−1
6

20
16

−1
7

20
17

−1
8

10%

30%

14%
8%

10%

10%

32%

10%

23%

5%

hike

hike
hike

hike
hike

hike

hike

hike

hike
hike

$1,428
$1,572

$2,046

$2,334
$2,520

$2,772

$3,047

$4,026

$4,440

$5,472

$5,742

Source: CSU Budget Office and Donald R. Gerth's The People's University




